Pawnee County Kansas Departments and Personnel



Pawnee County Commissioners From the left, Donna Pelton, Commission Chairman Gary Caplinger and Kathy Bowman



Pawnee County Attorney's Office Front the left, Assistant County Attorney Kevin Salzman, Kay Delaney, Tammy Binder and County Attorney John Settle.



Community Corrections, 24th Judicial District Back row from the left, Jessica Moore, Samantha Parish and Abigail Hammeke Front row from the left, Talia Smith, Director Denise Wood and Caitlin King

COUNTY POPULATION

- 6,928 (2010 est.)
- 7,233 (2000)
- 7,555 (1990)
- 5,084 (1900)

Area: 755 Square Miles

TOWNSHIPS

- Ash Valley

- Conkling
- Garfield • Grant
- Keysville
- Larned
- Lincoln
- Logan
- Morton

- Pawnee
- Brown's Grove Pleasant Grove
 - Pleasant Ridge
 - Pleasant Valley

 - River
 - Santa Fe
 - Sawmill
 - Shiley • Valley Center

Pawnee County Health Department

From the left, Sabra Dupuis, Diane Zook, Heather Cobb,

Robin Rziha and Cheryl Hoberecht

Pawnee County Appraiser's Office

From the left, Pawnee County Appraiser Carl Miller, Kim Liston

and Tina Keeler

- Walnut
- Orange

PLACES OF INTEREST

Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Santa Fe Trail Center Fort Larned National Historic Site Central States Scout Museum Sibley's Camp

KANSAS HISTORIC MARKERS BIRTHPLACE OF FARM CREDIT

US-56, Pawnee County, Southwest of Larned

CAMP CRILEY 1872 US-56, Pawnee County, City Park in Garfield

DISCOVERER OF PLUTO

- Dr. Clyde Tombaugh K-156, Pawnee County, West edge of Burdett

COON CREEK CROSSING,

GARFIELD, KANSAS North of US-56, about 1.5 miles West of Garfield

PAWNEE COUNTY

SCHOOL SYSTEMS

USD 495 Ft. Larned USD 496 Pawnee Heights



Pawnee County Treasurer's Office From the left, Robin Bock, Tami Keenan, Dawn Maugle and Pawnee County Treasurer Kathy Jadwin



Camp Pawnee

Camp Pawnee is a County owned campsite on a 32.5 acre tract of grassland located 4 miles west of Larned along the Pawnee River. This tranquil location is an ideal campground with large open spaces, beautiful mature shade trees and scenic beauty.



Pawnee County Clerk's Office

From the left, Stacey Smith, County Clerk Ruth Searight;

James Burdett, Jenny Sharrai and Tammy Warrick



Pawnee County Solid Waste Department From the left, Rod Wheaton, Erik Jensen and Larry Burris



Pawnee County Sheriff's Office



Emergency Management/Zoning Department Mark L. Wagner, Director



Pawnee County Extension Office K-State Research and Extension From the left, Katie Norman, Shannon Rogge and Donna Preisner



Register of Deeds Office

Register of Deeds Dolores Wren and Sande Burris

Custodians Darold Bussard and Linda Gasser



Pawnee County Highway and Noxious Weed Departments From the left, Scott Turner, Mat Thompson, Nathan Barker, Norman Worden, Dakota Thorne, John Perez, Joel Davis, Josh Detherage, C.J. Wilder, Josh Riedel, Greg Wares, Brent Maxwell, Ken Shelton, Derick VanCleave, Kurt Demel and Steve Adams.